
Port of Call Dock Arrival Departure

Baltimore, MD
 

Pier 5
711 Eastern Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21202

Guests Arrive to Ship 
Thu. Nov. 02 11:30 AM Thu. Nov. 02  01:30 PM

Norfolk, VA
 

Nauticus Museum
1 Waterside Drive
Norfolk, VA 23510

Fri. Nov. 03  08:00 AM Sun. Nov. 05  12:30 AM

Yorktown, VA
 

Riverwalk Landing Marina
425 Water Street
Yorktown, VA 23690

Sun. Nov. 05  05:00 AM Mon. Nov. 06  01:00 PM

Washington, DC
 

Wharf District DC Pier
Intersection of 9th St. SW & Maine Ave 
SW
Washington, DC 20024

Tue. Nov. 07  08:00 AM Wed. Nov. 08  05:30 PM

Cambridge, MD
 

Municipal Yacht Basin
100 High Street
Cambridge, MD 21613

Thu. Nov. 09  05:30 AM Fri. Nov. 10  03:00 AM

St. Michaels, MD
 

Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum
213 North Talbot Street
St. Michaels, MD 21663

Fri. Nov. 10  08:30 AM Sat. Nov. 11  04:00 AM

Annapolis, MD
At Anchor

Annapolis Anchorage
Harbormaster's Office 1 Dock Street
Annapolis, MD 21401

Sat. Nov. 11  07:00 AM Sat. Nov. 11  05:00 PM

Baltimore, MD
 

Pier 5
711 Eastern Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21202

Sat. Nov. 11  08:30 PM Guests Disembark Ship 
Sun. Nov. 12 8:00 AM

Sailing Dates:  November 2, 2023 - November 12, 2023
Boarding Date:  Thu. Nov. 02, 2023
Boarding Time:  11:30 AM

Please note that arrival and departure times as well as ports of call are subject to change. American Cruise Lines makes every effort to maintain our schedule, 
however, circumstances such as weather, channel conditions, availability of docks, operation of locks, or any other reason may cause a change to the posted 
sailing itinerary. This is the nature of small ship cruising and we appreciate your patience.
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